
 

 

  

 

February 21 Tuesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

February 22 Wednesday  RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 2 Thursday Public Health Conference Room  
PUBLIC HEALTH AND PVHC EMPLOYEES ONLY 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 7 Tuesday    City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 8 Wednesday 
 

RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 9 Thursday Public Health Conference Room  
PUBLIC HEALTH AND PVHC EMPLOYEES ONLY  

7:00am-10:00am 

March 15 Wednesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 16 Thursday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 21 Tuesday County Weed Dist. Office (3402 Cooney Dr.) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 22 Wednesday RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 23 Thursday MT Assoc. of Counties (Basement Conf. Room, 
2715 Skyway Drive) 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 28 Tuesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 
 

March 29  Wednesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 30 Thursday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

2023 Wellness Screenings Schedule 

Sign-up online at   

https://www.sphealth.org/community-health/health-and-wellness-screenings/lewis-and-clark-county-screenings 
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